GERMAN CLASSES
TIMETABLE
SUMMER SEMESTER 2024/2025
CONTACT dorota.snoch@uwr.edu.pl

LEVEL TIME PLACE TEACHER
TUESDAY 18.30-20.00 Teams
Al-l FRIDAY 13.15-14.45 mgr Dorota Snoch
Al-ll MONDAY 20.30-22.00 Teams mgr Dorota Snoch
THURSDAY 17.00-18.30 dorota.snoch@uwr.edu.pl
rRooM 205 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3
A2-] TUESDAY 18.45 - 20.15 mgr Agata Kaszewska
rRooM 02 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3 | agata.kaszewska@uwr.edu.pl
THURSDAY 20.15 - 21.45 Teams
A2-| TUESDAY 19.00-20.30 Teams mgr Beata Muszynska
FRIDAY 8.45-10.15 room 205 beata.muszynska@uwr.edu.pl
Instytut Filologii Germanskiej, pl.
Nankiera 15
B1 MONDAY 19.30-21.00 Teams mgr Anna Bielecka
Gr. 1 THURSDAY 19.15-20.45 anna.bielecka@uwr.edu.pl
) rRooM 205 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3
B1 MONDAY 18.15-19.45 Teams mgr Beata Muszynska
Gr. 2 WEDNESDAY 18.00 -19.30 beata.muszynska@uwr.edu.pl
' rooMm 205 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3
B2-| MONDAY 17.45-19.15 Teams mgr Jolanta Styputkowska
Gr. 1 TUESDAY 18.30-20.00 jolanta.styputkowska@uwr.edu.pl
' rooM 205 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3
B2-| MONDAY 19.30-21.00 Teams mgr Jolanta Styputkowska
Gr. 2 WEDNESDAY18.30-20.00 jolanta.styputkowska@uwr.edu.pl
) rRooM 02 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3
B2-| TUESDAY 8.30-10.00 room 205 | mgr Jolanta Styputkowska
Gr. 3 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3 jolanta.styputkowska@uwr.edu.pl

WEDNESDAY 15.50-17.20
Teams
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B2-II MONDAY 16.45 — 18.15 mgr Zbigniew Gdowski

Gr. 1 rRooM 205 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3 | zbigniew.gdowski@uwr.edu.pl
' TUESDAY 20.00-21.30 Teams

B2-| MONDAY 19.15-20.45 (Teams) mgr Agata Kaszewska

Gr. 2 THURSDAY 18.50-20.20 agata.kaszewska@uwr.edu.pl
) rooM 308 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3

B2+ B2+ TUESDAY 18.30-20.00 mgr Zbigniew Gdowski

rRooM 204 SPNJO, pl. Nankiera 2/3
WEDNESDAY 20.00 — 21.30
Teams

zbigniew.gdowski@uwr.edu.pl
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